does not include any reworking of the existing waste piping. Any additional work the IOR deems necessary but is 
not stated in this COR may be an additional cost.   

License #: 533836 
DIR #: 1000004502 
Tax I.D. #: 77-0132977 

Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty  NO/100 7,830.00

15

204

PRECISION PLUMBING-MECHANICAL 

COST BREAKDOWN
JOB: McAuliffe COR #01 DATE: 5/15/2025
MATERIALS

QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION COST EACH TOTAL 
7 Air Admittance Valve $20.59 $144.13
7 2"x1-1/2" CINH threaded adapter $27.14 $189.98